API ¥

30-005-2072500S 1
30-005-2109700S1
30-005-2109500S 1
30-005-2109800S 1
30-005-2099900S 1
30-015-257430081
30-025-26589
30-025-28695
30-025-0374600S9
30-025-0374800S9
30-025-03752
30-025-03753
30-025-03751
30-025-03750
30-025-03749
30-025-31563
30-025-03747
30-025-30410
30-025-87226
30-025-03770
30-025-03765
30-025-03766
30-025-03772
30-025-03768
30-025-0379000S9
30-025-0377800S9
30-025-0377900S9
30-025-0380000S9
30-025-0379900S9
30-025-0378800S9
30-025-037890059
30-025-0380300S9
30-025-03781
30-025-03782
30-025-03787
30-025-20045
30-025-03808
30-025-21357
30-025-31026
30-025-31028
30-025-31029
30-025-31363
30-025-31364
30-025-31366
30-025-31369
30-025-31642
30-025-31544
30-025-31546
30-025-03777
30-025-03780
30-025-03796
30-025-03798
30-025-03797
30-025-03795
30-025-03802
30-025-03801
30-02503793
30-025-03775
30-025-03807
30-025-03806
30-025-03785
30-025-03786
30-025-03776
30-025-03792
30-025-30776
30-025-31066
30-025-31108
30-025-31067
30-025-31068
30-025-31083
30-025-31085
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138
138
138
138
14S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
168
16S
16S
168
16S
16S
16S
168
16S
16S
168
16S
16S
168
168
168
168
1868
16S
168
16S
168
16S
168
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
1658
168
168

168
168
16S
16S
16S
16S
16S
168
168
168
16S
16S
16S
168
16S
168
168
168
16S

RNG

31E
31E
31E
31E
31E
30E
32E
32E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
3I6E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36€
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E
36E

Pool
Code
12110
12110
12110
12110
12110
78340
1920
96135
40580
40580
40660
40660
40660
40660
40660
40660
40660
56300

40580
40660

40660
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580

40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580
40580

Pool Name

CHAVES QUEEN GAS AREA SE (ASSO.)
CHAVES QUEEN GAS AREA SE (ASSO.)
CHAVES QUEEN GAS AREA SE (ASSO.)
CHAVES QUEEN GAS AREA SE (ASSO.)
CHAVES QUEEN GAS AREA SE (ASSO.)
HENSHAW ATOKA
ANDERSON RANCH
SWD, WOLFCAMP
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
SHOE BAR WOLFCAMP
LOVINGTON UPPER
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON GRAYBURG
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK

Prop.
Code
18177
18178
18178
18174
18176
23466
22203

23221
23221
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220

T 23220
19996

P:

23221
23220

23220
23220
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23221
23224
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220

23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220
23220

23220

Prop Name

FRIEND FEDERAL

OXY FEDERAL COM

OXY FEDERAL COM
APACHE FEDERAL COM
DALPORT-ARCO FEDERAL
HENSHAW FEDERAL
STATE "MM" COM
STATENC

LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
KRITI STATE 31

WEST LOVINGTON UNIT
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON SAN ANDRES
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK
LOVINGTON PADDOCK

Well

No
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eRBRR

REBER

282828

S 4

POD
Qit

635310
635810

1038810

103871C

1038710

1939010

1038810

1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810
1038810

1038710
1038710

1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710
1038710

POD
Gas
453230
453340
453330
452230
452130
635330
635830

1038830

1038730

1038730

19339030

1038830

1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830
1038830

1038730
1038730

1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730
1038730

POD
Witr

635350
635840

1038850

1038750
1038750

1038850

T}

1038850
1038850
1038850
1038830
1038850
1038830
1038850
1038850
1038850
1038850

1038750
1038750

1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750
1038750
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Distict ] State of New Mexico Form C-104A
1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Encrgy Minerals and Natural Resources _ o
811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 ) Submit to appropriate District Office
Dimmvict 1 Qil Conservation Division
mﬁ’fv Roas, M B0 2040 South Pacheco
2040 South Pacheco, Ssehes Fo, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505
Change of Operator
Previous Operator Information: New Operator Information;
Eftective Dave: [ ST 4 700 ]
OGRID: _ | SO lo\ New Ogrid: ZH

Name: Tohan Cesougoes T Ths. New Name: .:__EJ'iﬁl\J écﬁ&iﬁ ;gig?__

Address: — SO0 (a0, ®eas Address: S (L. 1€2aS

Address: S, 7.0 Address:

City, State, Zip: lb!‘d \ant e o) City, State, Zip: At

I hercby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given to
the new operator on this form and the attached list of wells is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Sighature: ( n
Printed name:_(Caga\ S, 6@1’\6‘.‘;‘
Tite: ng'w Am&gf,s IS\'@QMA Seev
Date:w“zb(% Phone: (_0) lS_ ) (065" 7b\f(0

Previous operator coraplete below: NMOCD Approval
-— | M |
Previous Opexsear: HA:&{Q QﬁSgMé{ﬁSl Signanme: ‘ [ M‘i\
Previons OGRID: \50&9\0\, Princed Name: G—QFH 10 . Wl AES

Signau &ku—é; d(: - FIELD REPRESENTATIVE I

MNM._Cﬁ@\_S:-_gef\w o /15/:2000_




